

Product Information for 611910 BREAD GARL TX TST SLC 12-12CT GFS

Manufacturer:			
Pack	12/CASE	Net Weight	15.76
Portion Size	EA	UPC Code 1	4139000058
Portion/Case	144		
Kosher	No		
Price	19.01		

Quantity Invoiced Over Last 6 Weeks

3/14/2010	3/21/2010	3/28/2010	4/4/2010	4/11/2010	4/18/2010
3	0	0	0	3	0

Other Information

Other Information	
Item Yield	CASE = BREAD GARL TX TST 12-12CT GFS
Shelf Life	FREEZER= 365 DAYS
Thawing Instructions	KEEP FROZEN UNTIL READY TO HEAT.
Basic Preparation	CONVENTIONAL OVEN: PREHEAT OVEN TO 450 DEGREES. PLACE GFS SLICED GARLIC TOAST ON COOKIE SHEET. HEAT EACH SIDE 3-4 MINUTES OR UNTIL BUTTER IS MELTED OR UNTIL HEATED THROUGH. GRILL: PLACE DIRECTLY ON GRILL. HEAT EACH SIDE FOR 15 SECONDS OR UNTIL BUTTER IS MELTED OR UNTIL HEATED THROUGH. STOVE TOP: PLACE DIRECTLY IN SKILLET ON MEDIUM HEAT. HEAT EACH SIDE FOR 2 MINUTES.
Merchandising Idea	SUPERIOR INGREDIENTS, BEST VALUE PER SERVING. INDIVIDUALLY CLEAR WRAPPED SLEEVES ALLOW FOR PORTION CONTROL AND PROTECT PRODUCT INTEGRITY DURING SHIPPING AND IN THE FREEZER. **144 SLICES PER CASE. CLEAR BAG. THE GARLIC SPREAD IS MADE WITH REAL BUTTER. EACH THICK SLICE OF GARLIC TEXAS TOAST OFFERS 20% MORE BREAD THAN THE LEADING COMPETITOR. THE 12 CLEAR WRAPPED SLEEVES HOLD THE SLICES IN PLACE AND ENSURE A MORE EVEN DISTRIBUTION OF WEIGHT, SIGNIFICANTLY REDUCING PRODUCT DAMAGE AND CRUSHING DURING SHIPPING. THE CLEAR WRAPPED SLEEVES ALSO PROTECT FROM FREEZER BURN AND ENABLES THE CUSTOMER TO TAKE ONLY WHAT THEY NEED OUT OF THE FREEZER. THE ABILITY TO DIVIDE THE CASE CONTENTS ALSO CREATES A MORE EFFICIENT USE OF FREEZER SPACE. **IFS, FAMILY DINING, HEALTHCARE, SCHOOLS, CRUISE LINES, BUFFETS.**GARLIC TEXAS TOAST IS GREAT SIDE TO PASTA, CHICKEN OR FISH. GREAT TO THROW ON THE GRILL WITH A STEAK. USE TEXAS TOAST INSTEAD OF A BURGER BUN FOR A FLAVORFUL TEXAS TOAST BURGER. PANINI-GRILL TO CREATE OUTSTANDING SANDWICHES OR LITTLE OPEN-FACED PIZZAS. ALSO A GREAT BUFFET ITEM. READY IN UNDER LESS THAN 10 MINUTES.



Nutritional Information for BREAD GARL TX TST SLC 12-12CT GFS

Product Number:	611910
Description:	AP Bread Garl Tx Tst, 1.65z Coles

Nutritional Information			
Serving Size 1 Slc (50 g)			
Amount Per Serving			
Calories 180		Calories from Fat 81	
% Daily Value			
Total Fat	9 g		14%
Saturated Fat	3 g		15%
Trans Fat	0 g		
PolyUnSat	n/a		n/a
MonoUnSat	n/a		n/a
Cholesterol	0 mg		0%
Sodium	310 mg		13%
Potassium	n/a		n/a
Total Carbs	20 g		7%
Dietary Fiber	1 g		4%
Sugars	1 g		n/a
Protein	4 g		8%
Vitamin A -	0%	Vitamin C -	0%
Calcium -	2%	Iron -	8%
Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet			
Calories Per Gram:			
	Fat 9	Carbohydrates 4	Protein 4

School Equivalents		Fat Soluble Vitamins	
1 Slice (48g)		Vitamin D	n/a
Meat/Meat Alternative	0.00 oz	Vitamin D	n/a
Fruit/Vegetables	0.00 cup	Vitamin E	n/a
Grain/Bread	1.75 srv	Vitamin K	n/a
Child Nutrition Label	Yes	Vitamin A	0 IU
		Vitamin A	n/a

Water Soluble Vitamins		Minerals	
Thiamin B1	2 mg	Phosphorus	n/a
Riboflavin B2	0 mg	Zinc	n/a
Niacin B3	2 mg	Magnesium	n/a
Pyridoxine B6	n/a	Copper	n/a
Cobalamin B12	n/a	Selenium	n/a
Pantothenic Acid	n/a	Calcium	20 mg
Vitamin C	0 mg	Iron	1 mg
Folic Acid	n/a	Manganese	n/a
		Iodine	n/a

Ingredients:

Enriched wheat flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin (Vitamin B3), iron, thiamine mononitrate (Vitamin B1), riboflavin (Vitamin B2), folic acid), water, interesterified soybean oil, dextrose, salt, yeast, dough conditioner (wheat flour, dextrose, datem, monodiglycerides, calcium salts, ascorbic acid, azodicarbonamide, L-cysteine hydrochloride and fungal amylase), vital wheat gluten, gluten modifier (calcium sulfate, vegetable powder). **SPREAD:** Interesterified soybean oil, water, butter (cream, salt), garlic powder, garlic blend (garlic, salt, sugar, onion), salt, onion powder, mono & diglyceride, natural butter flavor, annatto, dehydrated parsley. **COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: WHEAT, SOY, AND MILK.** Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated December 2008. The ingredient and nutrition information provided here reflects the current information provided to GFS by its suppliers. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should confirm the ingredient information on the actual label of the product.